Miha Murn Razzak Jubayer

/ +386 41 585 079 / murn.miha@institute-aami.com / / +386 51 270 460 / galerijalera.piran@gmail.com /

Gasper Dolinar Jana Dolenc

/ +386 40 224 298 / gapi.dolinar@gmail.com / / +386 41 500 138 / jana.dolenc@hotmail.com / janadolenc.com /

Breda Puc Krizman Nusa Smolic

/ +386 31 656 093 / breda.puc@gmail.com / / +386 41 914 461 / smolic.nusa@institute-aami.com /
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LJUBLJANA e PRAGUE e LONDON e HONG KONG
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AAMI

CORPORATION

AAMI International Corporation is a business
group of all brands and legal entities, which are
managed by one board. The corporation com-
bines various companies: Institute Atelje Art
Murn International (with branches in Ljubljana,
Prague, London and Hong Kong), company Me-
ga-Graf d.o.o. for art, graphic and printing ser-
vices, private business Botticelli Club, public
cultural Salvador Club, online AAMI Platform,
newspaper AAMI Times, ART Expo Ljubljana
and AAMI app.

This business group has activities in Slovenia,
Italy, Austria, Hungary, Czech Republic, Neth-
erlands, Spain, United Kingdom, United Arab
Emirates, India, China... The group is lead by
President with advisory board.

www.aamicorporation.com
www.institute-aami.com

Matejka Pecar

/ +386 40 608 004 / matejapecar@gmail.com /
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Rok Blenkus

/ +386 41 745 049 / rok.blenkus@me.com /

Marjan Augustin

/ dial.m2@gmail.com / dialm2.wixsite.com/augustin /

Vedran Silipetar

/ elvisbrizni@gmail.com /
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Janez Ravnik

/ +386 45 744 274 / ravnik.miran@gmail.com /

Vesna Arko

/ 4386 40 195 797 / vesna.arko@amis.net / vesna-arko.com /




